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KESLINKE
GLEINERT
NAWROCKI
NAWROCKI
WALDOWSKI
ROKITA
BRAMOWICZ
DYDYMSKI
STOSIK
CHYLA
KARCZ
KOzZrOW
ORLIKOWSKI
SIEWERT
CZARNOWSKI
NIEDBALA
SZYMANSKA
PIORKOWSKI
DETTLAFF
KACZMAREK
LENKIEWICZ
REGLINSKI
WASIEWICZ
LULIS

KWIATKOWSKI

SKWIOT
ORLIKOWSKI
SKOSOLAS
CZAJKOWSKI
DAMPS
NIEDBALA
ADAMOWSKI
GLEINERT
DYDYMSKA
PIOTR
LUBOWIECKA

LUKASZ
SZYMON
MARIUSZ
DARIUSZ

ROMAN
MARIUSZ

JACEK
KRZYSZTOF

ARTUR

TOMASZ
RAFAL
WOICIECH
TADEUSZ
MAREK
KRZYSZTOF
IRENEUSZ
JOLANTA
MARIUSZ
StAWOMIR

MACIE]

ANDRZE]
JAKUB
PAWEL

ZBIGNIEW
MICHAL
STANIStAW
TADEUSZ
AGNIESZKA
MICHAL
KATARZYNA

IRENEUSZ

ANDRZE]
MAGDA

MONIKA

WIELOGORSKI

ALICIA

ZUKOWSKA '10, 30.06.2019
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78
89
90
104
97
113
77
110
71
81
84
92
111
73
91
102
95
75
80
86
96
105
88
85
109
92
100
72
108
91
61
79
76
29
87
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28

29

30

GDYNIA
ZUKOWO
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA

JUSZKOWO

RUMIA
PACZEWO
GDANSK

WEJ H EROWO WEJHEROWSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTOWE

GDANSK
GDYNIA
TUCHOM
REDA
WEJHEROWO
LASKI PIEC
GDANSK
GOWINO
GDANSK
BADKI
GLINCZ
SOPOT
GDANSK
WEJHEROWO
GDANSK
GDYNIA
MOSTY
GDYNIA
SKRZESZEWO
WEJHEROWO
ELBLAG
ZUKOWO
RUMIA
GDANSK
WEJHEROWO

BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL  M35-49
KUJAWSCY RUNNERS ~ M0-34
M35-49
M35-49
MO0-34
M35-49
M35-49

M35-49

TAKA RYBA /BIEGACZE Z POMORZA

ROCKYRUN

M50+
M35-49
MO0-34
LKS ZANTYR SZTUM M50+
BIEGAJACA GDYNIA ~ M50+
M35-49

M35-49

POMORSKA SZKOLA WALKT FIGHTER
FABRYKA DOBRE) ZABAWY.PL
M50+
KO-34
M35-49
M35-49
M0-34

KUKS REMUS KOSCIERZYNA/ CROSS ELITE

TAKA RYBA

OMIDA RUN TEAM
PIEKNY M50+
MO0-34
OMIDA RUN M35-49
ATLAS RUNNING TEAM M50+
M35-49
TAKARYBA/ TUMBOTEAM M50+
BIEGAJACA GDYNIA M50+
K35-49
MO0-34
K35-49
M50+
M35-49
K0-34
K35-49
M50+

K35-49
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00:43:21
00:46:36
00:47:07
00:47:41
00:47:48
00:47:56
00:48:52
00:49:35
00:50:03
00:50:09
00:50:22
00:50:31
00:50:34
00:52:09
00:53:14
00:53:22
00:53:34
00:54:49
00:54:51
00:55:04
00:55:12
00:55:46
00:55:53
00:56:24
00:58:39
00:58:54
01:01:32
01:01:43
01:01:52
01:02:58
01:04:54
01:05:55
01:08:06
01:09:46
01:18:22
01:28:23



